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4 CONTACT MATERIAL/PLATING BRASS/GOLD

-25°C —— +80°CTEMPERATURE RANGE

IEC IP67PROTECTION CLASS

4×LED

15
M1
2×
1
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CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE

+4%(OR 50mm) OF LENGTH
-0%（OR 0mm） OF LENGTH
WHICHEVER IS GREATER

ALL LENGTHS

STRIP LENGTH TOLERANCE

0 - 7mm ± 1.0mm
8 - 29mm ± 1.5mm
30 - 49mm ± 2.0mm
50 - 69mm ± 3.0mm
70 - 100mm ± 4.0mm
over 100mm ± 5.0mm
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